
LOT 14 SUWANNEE ACRES S/D.

DC ORB 740-801, PROB #90-0327-CP

JEFFERS JACK S/JEFFERS DONNA W
135 NW TOWERVIEW GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-2S-16-01760-014

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

27216.010 1.00/

04/21/2025 MLU

03/10/2025 jerry 1.33 9,450 0 0 9,450

STANDARD
3

326,646
22,969
9,450

359,065
163,284
195,781

HX HB 51,411
144,370
359,065

0

359,065

0931/2309 7/12/2001 WD Q I 129,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD

JACK & DONNA JEFFER

2026
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LAND:1:1: 1.07 AC ADJ 3: ALSO OWNS LOTS 12 & 13.

000052388 Roof Replacement 31,359 02/20/2025

2002HX Base Yr

135 NW TOWERVIEW GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,107 109.2500 122.36 502,533 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 2664

BAS 2,664 100 2,664 211,879

FDU 200 60 120 9,544

FEP 408 80 326 25,928

FGR 575 55 316 25,133

FOP 80 30 24 1,909

FOP 560 30 168 13,361

FOP 576 30 173 13,759

FST 575 55 316 25,133

5,638 4,107 326,646

BAS= W12 FGR= N23 FST= N23 W25 S23 E25$ W25 S23 E25$ W52 FOP=
W12 S48 E12 N48$ S48 E20FOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$ E32 FEP= E12 N34
W12 S34$ N34 E12 N14$ PTR= E20 FDU= E10 FOP= E28 N20 W28 S20$
N20 W10 S20$ W20$.

BAS

12
52

48

20
32

34

12

14

FGR 23

25

23

25

FST 23

25

23

25

FOP

12

48

12

48

FOP8

10

8
10

FEP

12

34

12

34

FDU

10

20

10

20 FOP

28

20

28

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 700

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1971 1971 3 40 14,336

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 12 610 7,320.00 UT 0.51 0.51 100 0 0 3 100 3,733

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 600

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

22,969

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 220.00 264.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 10,500.00 9,450.00 9,450


